Blutspenden in 21684 Stade-Hagen bis zum 23.06.2025

Mo
Mi

Do
Mo

05.05.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Stade 21684
Solarhalle
Ottenbecker Damm 12

Stade 21684 - Wiepenkathen
Feuerwehr Technische Zentrale
Ohle Kamp 3

Stade 21684 - Hagen
Feuerwehrhaus
EichenstralRe 1

Agathenburg 21684
Mehrzweckhalle
SchulstralRe 9 a



